
*Actual Dates may vary based on Planetary Positions.
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS, BREAKS & VACATIONS – 2021-2022
Sr.No. Date Day Name of the Holiday(s)

APRIL
1. 02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday
2. 14.04.2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti / Basakhi
3. 21.04.2021 Wednesday Ram Navami
4. 25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

MAY & JUNE

5.
01.05.2021
01.06.2021

Saturday
Saturday

Summer Vacation Begins
Summer Vacation Ends

JULY
6. 21.07.2021 Wednesday Id –Ul- Zuha (Bakrid)*

AUGUST
7. 09.08.2021 Monday Adhivasi Divas
8. 15.08.2021 Saturday Independence Day
9. 19.08.2021 Thursday Muharram
10. 22.08.2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan
11. 30.08.2021 Monday Janmastami*

SEPTEMBER
12. 10.09.2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi

OCTOBER
13. 14.10.2021 Thursday Ram Navami
14. 15.10.2021 Friday Dussehra
15. 19.10.2021 Tuesday ID-E-Milad*
16. 20.10.2021 Sunday Valmiki Jayanti

NOVEMBER
17. 02.11.2021

06.11.2021

Tuesday

Saturday

Diwali Break Begins

Diwali Break Ends18. 06.11.2021 Saturday Diwali Break Ends
19. 19.11.2021 Friday Birthday Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji

DECEMBER

20.
25.12.2021
31.12.2021

Saturday
Friday

Christmas Day & Winter Break Begins
Winter Break Ends

JANUARY
21. 01.01.2022 Saturday New Year
22. 26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic day

FEBRUARY
23. 16.02.2022 Wednesday Ravidass Jayanti

MARCH
24. 01.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri

25.
18.03.2022
19.03.2022

Friday
Saturday

Holi Break Begins
Holi Break Ends

Notification: As per Government of Madhya Pradesh or Local Holidays will be updated though
Message / Mobile App / Notice / School Website.


